i ZE I

IR f2=
NS}

75

BENEE

BIARRIFSVEr WA (175%¢1)

20254 T AR AW R E (ZIIWC6-2024-145-2)

T E 4 #5

T E AR

10.0

9.0

0-12

oR By

3

DA

7
v

AT R AIEO TIE
Llm. AR ) &30
£3
sk
o

s

B

N
&

7
Al
%

b

)ﬁfmﬂAﬂ

7J.AD,.N_Uum (Rl

@E%M®2

m o, L
@ Ex

0

7.

0

5

0-9 7.0

BT 4

0

7

0

5

0

1

0-9

10.

0

0.

10.0

7.0

5.0

7.0

0

2

0.0

2.0

L 0-2

W&/

ATE, SRHE—AF1,

PR ARYE BER X AT B AR A 0 S ALY, L ARURGE S

b
FEET AR

A

0.0 3.0

3.0

0-3

HIAF WA ) bEH: FREL

ol

-

4

=oOH

R 4

® o=

T .

' o,

ROKK

oo

BOEx

H K

R s

B <&

W E

. A

& &=

- E

P

B -

o R

- HE

& £
o Bk K
E w w
E Ay N
1 R S
£ EBEE %
¥ORE K
E R R
ke 2

4~
el
R e
TR

X
@

BN 4 F 4 (http: //cx. cnca. cn/CertECloud/result/skipResultLis

0 4.0

0.

4.0

0-4

FTERES R

BANER 4 F4 (http: //cx. cnca. cn/CertECloud/result/skipResultLis

o {3 B T B2 4 B R BL XA

FERES R

&

B IR RN,
EPTONGE

N ES 7S s
T 0 T B 2 N B M B XA

i
R 4 EAE A 7 13

=

2

&
1

4

R
S|
%, &

/um\m:vN/|

#

0

4.0 5.

5.0

0-6

B EEEREFLY
&
#

fOEPATPEGR ) 1534
H

i
J&
&

e
3,
4

1/6



BORW 55 BRI AN

2/6



74

B ENGE A

BORFIST VP (52)

20254 JF 7 T AR W ARG E (ZIINC6-2024-145-2)

T H 4 Fe

# | FATENE
x5

5

n

> &
@
=ik MM
wa EY
Hg B
®. X
kT
BE B
K o
o wBg
R
7 e
2k m
=F By~
R S
g oalhe
e wEe
A BE
% gL
g Bl
B e
Snates
T e &
BECLwR
~ - e% a%
HIE g
m<H S D AR
R KA

R ERNE SR

# e

=&

0

0 6.

5.

6.0

0 8.0

5.

7.0

0

9.

0

0.

0

9.

0

7.

0

5.

0

7.

0-9

REFID.

ok (e o B A iR 2R
0%

0

0.0 1.

0

1.

Mk 0-2

FRWE—5B10, KLE20.

AT,

TR AP ARG I B A AR R A AL, FERER SN

=

BT

&
&

0.0 3.0

3.0

0-3

)

BRI NIE ) b5y BRME

At
RUT AL,

<n
ﬁi

0.0 4.0

4.0

0-4

203 FEAW A B R BT A A 2 AL

BERL T ANEE Gy N EE P I U, AL
BRZwtE, TRETEL.

ar
E
JilS %ﬁ
& £
LU S
B om w
@ AcE K
I - 9
£ EBEx
X OHE K
S
#oEkE
.W_m wv/A\r\Fa\v«
# BRSE
o e
R
B
B e <
B ORERE
L e
w RS
g %%@%
B RS
o mE P
W AR
= g
N HELE
TR
iz %\éﬁ
B o-mgE
= ﬁéﬂ%
= %ﬁ@%
B Qs < S
o EBERX
ii%f
RIFEK) K
PR i e
=g b L.
HEHIESH
s
®

0

4.

0

0.

0

4.

0-4

BNIERR%F 4 (http: //cx.cnca. cn/CertECloud/result/skipResultLis
BNERR%F 4 (http: //cx.cnca. cn/CertECloud/result/skipResultLis

E
E

AAE A f2
AGER T 42

2

L B G NBE B L, TR T B4
FL B/ 2 90 NRE BT R XM, TR R4

HRZNE, 727

g o m e
T D <

=
R T

s
Es

R R TR UK
‘Wﬂ )
M&)?”u)i
AKX X
s

&

o

0

5.

5.0 3.0

0-6

HAHEERELD
&
#

- B EIE. AR B30
2

[
&
o

3/6



BORW 55 BRI AN

4/6



74

B ENGE A

BRFIST VP (15¢3)

20254 JF 7 T AR W ARG E (ZIINC6-2024-145-2)

T H 4 Fe

# | FATENE
x5

5

n

> &
e
=i MM
wa EY
Hg B
®. X
£ kT
BE B
K o
o wBg
R
7 e
2k m
=F By~
R S
g oale
He wEe
A BE
% gL
s Bl
B e
o
TS &
BECSwR
~ - e% a%
HIE oo
m<H S D AR
R KA

R ERNE SR

# e

=&

8.0

4.0

7.0

7.0

4.0

7.0

0

8.

0

0.

0

9.

0

6.

4.0

0

7.

0-9

REFIN.

ok (e o B [a] R 2R
0%

0

0.0 2.

2.0

Mk 0-2

FRWE—5B10, KLE20.

AT,

TR AP ARG I B A AR R A AL, FERER SN

=

BT

&
&

0.0 3.0

3.0

0-3

)

BN ) L5 BRME

At
RUT AL,

<n
ﬁi

0.0 4.0

4.0

0-4

203 FEAW A B R BT A A 2 AL

BERL T AN gy N EE F I U, AL
BR AWt TRETEL.

ar
E
JilS %ﬁ
& £
w2k KR
E om
@ AcE K
I - 9
£ Ex
X OHE K
S
#oEkE
.W_m wv/A\r\Fa\v«
# BRSE
o e
R
B
B e <
B ORERE
e
w RS
g %%@%
B RS
o mE P
T AR
= g
N HELE
TR
iz %\éﬁ
B o-mgE
= ﬁéﬂ%
= %ﬁ@%
B Qs < S
o EBERX
ii%f
RFEK) K
PR i e
=g B .
HEHIESH
s
®

0

4.

0

0.

0

4.

0-4

BNERR%F 4 (http: //cx.cnca. cn/CertECloud/result/skipResultLis
BNERR%F 4 (http: //cx.cnca. cn/CertECloud/result/skipResultLis

E
E

AE A f2
AGER T 42

82

L B g NBE B L X, TR T B4
BL B A B 90 NRE BT R X4, TR R4

HARZINE, 720

o m e
T D <

=
R T

s
Es

R R TR UK
‘Wﬂ )
M&)?”u)i
AKX XM
s

&

o

3.0 4.0

4.0

0-6

HAHEERELD
&
#

- B EIE. AR B30
2

[
&
o

5/6



BORW 55 BRI AN

6/6



